BK1/GMC-10-R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BK1/GMC-10-R-DG
Manufacturer Eaton - Electronics Division
Manufacturer Product Number BK1/GMC-10-R
Description FUSE GLASS 10A 125VAC 5X20MM
Detailed Description 10 A 125 V AC DC Fuse Cartridge, Glass Requires Ho
lder 5mm x 20mm
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model BK1/GMC-10-R is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
BK1/GMC-10-R Eaton - Electronics Division
Series:
GMC
Mounting Type:
Requires Holder
Current Rating (Amps):
10 A
Response Time:
Medium Blow
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage:
200A
Approval Agency:
MITI, UR
Color:
-
DC Cold Resistance:
0.007 Ohms
Product Status:
Active
Fuse Type:
Cartridge, Glass
Voltage Rating - AC:
125 V
Package / Case:
5mm x 20mm
Melting I²t:
300
Operating Temperature:
-
Size / Dimension:
0.205" Dia x 0.787" L (5.20mm x 20.00mm)
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
ECCN:
EAR99
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
Not Applicable
HTSUS:
8536.10.0020
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935